APPLICATIONS
• Lighting installations for side and top mounting of luminaires with effective projected area (EPA) not
exceeding maximum allowable loading of the specified pole in its installed geographic location.
FEATURES
• SHAFT: One-piece straight steel with square cross section, flat sides and minimum 0.36” radius on all corners.
Minimum yield of 46,000 psi (ASTM-A500, Grade B). Longitudinal weld seam to appear flush with shaft
side wall. Steel base plate with axial bolt circle slots welded flush to pole shaft having minimum yield of
36,000 psi (ATM-A36).

MPH
90
MPH
100
MPH
120
MPH
Wall
Thick.
Bolt Circle Bolt Sq. Base Plate
(sq.)
Anchor Bolt
Size
Bolt
Proj.ft m
SSS-10-40-1-XX-XX 10 3.0 4" 25 25 22 17 11.8 .119" 11" 8 - 11" 5.6 - 7.8" 10.25 x 0.75" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 4" 91
SSS-10-50-1-XX-XX 10 3.0 5" 25 25 25 23 15 .119" 11" 10 - 13.5" 7.1 - 9.5" 12 x 1" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 4" 106
SSS-12-40-1-XX-XX 12 3.7 4" 25 21 16 13.0 8.8 .119" 11" 8 - 11" 5.6 - 7.8" 10.25 x 0.75" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 4" 104
SSS-12-50-1-XX-XX 12 3.7 5" 25 25 23 18 11.8 .119" 11" 10 - 13.5" 7.1 - 9.5" 12 x 1" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 4" 122
SSS-14-40-1-XX-XX 14 4.3 4" 24 18 14.2 11.0 6.8 .119" 11" 8 - 11" 5.6 - 7.8" 10.25 x 0.75" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 4" 116
SSS-14-40-7-XX-XX 14 4.3 4" 25 25 23 18 12.2 .179" 11" 8 1/2 - 12" 6 - 8.4" 11 x 1" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 4" 158
SSS-14-50-1-XX-XX 14 4.3 5" 25 24 19 14.4 9.0 .119" 11" 10 - 13.5" 7.1 - 9.5" 12 x 1" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 4" 138
SSS-16-40-1-XX-XX 16 4.9 4" 16 12.2 9.0 6.8 3.8 .119" 11" 8 - 11" 5.6 - 7.8" 10.25 x 0.75" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 4" 128
SSS-16-40-7-XX-XX 16 4.9 4" 25 20 15 12.2 7.6 .179" 11" 8 1/2 - 12" 6 - 8.4" 11 x 1" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 4" 176
SSS-16-50-1-XX-XX 16 4.9 5" 22 16 12.2 9.2 5.2 .119" 11" 10 - 13.5" 7.1 - 9.5" 12 x 1" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 4" 153
SSS-16-50-7-XX-XX 16 4.9 5" 25 25 24 19 12.4 .179" 11" 10 - 13.5" 7.1 - 9.5" 12 x 1" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 4" 214
SSS-18-40-1-XX-XX 18 5.5 4" 13.8 10.0 7.2 5.2 2.4 .119" 11" 8 - 11" 5.6 - 7.8" 10.25 x 0.75" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 4" 147
SSS-18-40-7-XX-XX 18 5.5 4" 23 17 13.0 10.0 6.0 .179" 11" 10 - 13.5" 7.1 - 9.5" 11 x 1" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 4" 201
SSS-18-50-1-XX-XX 18 5.5 5" 18 13.2 9.6 7.0 3.4 .119" 11" 10 - 13.5" 7.1 - 9.5" 12 x 1" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 4" 175
SSS-18-50-7-XX-XX 18 5.5 5" 25 25 20 16 9.8 .179" 11" 8 1/2 - 12" 6 - 8.4" 12 x 1" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 4" 243
SSS-20-40-1-XX-XX 20 6.1 4" 11.4 8.0 5.6 3.8 1.4 .119" 11" 8 - 11" 5.6 - 7.8" 10.25 x 0.75" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 4" 160
SSS-20-40-7-XX-XX 20 6.1 4" 19 14.6 10.8 8.0 4.4 .179" 11" 8 1/2 - 12" 6 - 8.4" 11 x 1" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 4" 225
SSS-20-50-1-XX-XX 20 6.1 5" 15 10.8 7.6 5.2 2.0 .119" 11" 10 - 13.5" 7.1 - 9.5" 12 x 1" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 4" 191
SSS-20-50-7-XX-XX 20 6.1 5" 25 23 17 13.2 7.6 .179" 11" 10 - 13.5" 7.1 - 9.5" 12 x 1" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 4" 266
SSS-20-60-7-XX-XX 20 6.1 6" 25 25 24 18 11.2 .179" 12" 11 - 13.5" 7.8 - 9.5" 12 x 1" 1 x 36 x 4" 4" 312
SSS-25-40-1-XX-XX 25 7.6 4" 7.0 4.2 2.2 NR NR .119" 11" 8 - 11" 5.6 - 7.8" 10.25 x 0.75" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 4" 190
SSS-25-40-7-XX-XX 25 7.6 4" 13.4 9.4 6.4 4.2 1.4 .179" 11" 8.5 - 12" 6 - 8.4" 11 x 1" 3/4 x 30 x 3" 4" 266
SSS-25-50-1-XX-XX 25 7.6 5" 9.6 6.0 3.4 1.4 NR .119" 11" 10 - 13.5" 7.1 - 9.5" 12 x 1" 1 x 36 x 4" 4" 231
SSS-25-50-7-XX-XX 25 7.6 5" 22 15 11.2 7.8 3.4 .179" 11" 10 - 13.5" 7.1 - 9.5" 12 x 1" 1 x 36 x 4" 4" 324
SSS-25-50-3-XX-XX 25 7.6 5" 25 22 16 12.4 6.6 .250" 11" 10 - 13.5" 7.1 - 9.5" 12 x 1" 1 x 36 x 4" 4" 437
SSS-25-60-7-XX-XX 25 7.6 6" 25 22 16 11.6 5.6 .179" 12" 11 - 13.5" 7.8 - 9.5" 12 x 1" 1 x 36 x 4" 4" 404
SSS-27-40-7-XX-XX 27 8.2 4" 11.4 7.8 5.0 3.0 NR .179" 11" 8.5 - 12" 6 - 8.4" 11 x 1" 1 x 36 x 4" 4" 290
SSS-30-40-7-XX-XX 30 9.1 4" 8.2 5.0 2.8 1.2 NR .179" 11" 8.5 - 12" 6 - 8.4" 11 x 1" 1 x 36 x 4" 4" 313
SSS-30-50-7-XX-XX 30 9.1 5" 14.2 9.4 6.0 3.4 NR .179" 11" 10 - 13.5" 7.1 - 9.5" 12 x 1" 1 x 36 x 4" 4" 398
SSS-30-50-3-XX-XX 30 9.1 5" 20 14.6 10.2 6.8 2.4 .250" 11" 10 - 13.5" 7.1 - 9.5" 12 x 1" 1 x 36 x 4" 4" 537
SSS-30-60-7-XX-XX 30 9.1 6" 20 13.8 9.2 5.8 1.2 .179" 12" 11 - 13.5" 7.8 - 9.5" 12 x 1" 1 x 36 x 4" 4" 467
SSS-30-60-3-XX-XX 30 9.1 6" 25 24 17 12.8 6.2 .250" 12" 11 - 13.5" 7.8 - 9.5" 12 x 1" 1.25 x 42 x 6" 4" 630
SSS-35-60-7-XX-XX 35 10.7 6" 14.2 8.4 4.6 1.6 NR .179" 12" 11 - 13.5" 7.8 - 9.5" 12 x 1" 1 x 36 x 4" 4" 538
SSS-35-60-3-XX-XX 35 10.7 6" 25 17 11.6 7.4 1.8 .250" 12" 11 - 13.5" 7.8 - 9.5" 12 x 1" 1.25 x 42 x 6" 4" 726
SSS-40-60-7-XX-XX 40 12.2 6" 9.0 4.0 NR NR NR .179" 12" 11 - 13.5" 7.8 - 9.5" 12 x 1" 1 x 36 x 4" 4" 614
SSS-40-60-3-XX-XX 40 12.2 6" 18 11.8 6.8 3.2 NR .250" 12" 11 - 13.5" 7.8 - 9.5" 12 x 1" 1.25 x 42 x 6" 4" 802
Spaulding Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 • Phone: 864-678-1000
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2014 SPAULDING LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.spauldinglighting.com   •  Printed in USA  SSSPOLES-SPEC 10/14